

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 52 OF 2014

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SANJIV JAIN

PIYU DUTTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 07/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Sarla Chandra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Office report indicates that till date vakalatnama has not been filed on behalf of respondent Nos. 1 to 3 though the ld. Counsel had appeared before the Hon'ble Court. Two weeks time is requested by the ld. Counsel, Ms Shagun Matta appearing on behalf of Mr Anip Sachthey, Advocate-on-record, to file vakalatnama.

Await the report of service of notice on respondent Nos. 4 and 5.  
List again on 31.3.2014.

| | | (SANJIV JAIN) |  
| | | REGISTRAR |