

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 52/2014

PIYU DUTTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 25/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr B.P.Yadav, Adv.
Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Shagun Matta, Adv.
Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
Mr Joydeep Mazumdar, Adv.
Mr Shibashish Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete on respondent no.4 but no one has
put in appearance on his behalf.

Vakalatnama has been filed on behalf of respondent no.5.
Four weeks time is granted for filing counter affidavit.

List again on 8.12.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar